
Four-Ball Stroke Play Championship
Club at Mediterra, Naples, FL

Saturday, August 2 - Sunday, August 3, 2008
Overall Results for 4-Ball Stroke Play

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Golden/Lang 67 67 134 -10

T2 Garner/Richey 72 68 140 -4

T2 McNicholas/Phillips 72 68 140 -4

4 Smith/Mendez 68 73 141 -3

5 Hiestand/Ehret 70 72 142 -2

6 Murai/Hanif 73 72 145 +1

T7 Pohira/Westlund 72 74 146 +2

T7 Mook Sang/Fitzpatrick 76 70 146 +2

9 Wilson/Smither 75 72 147 +3

T10 Rampelberg/Bruwer 75 74 149 +5

T10 Fitzpatrick/Hartnell 72 77 149 +5

12 Hedges/Strock 73 77 150 +6

T13 Gammicchia/Trier 74 77 151 +7

T13 Smith/Roberts 73 78 151 +7

T15 Tappmeyer/Caruso 73 79 152 +8

T15 Phillips/Fonde 79 73 152 +8



Four-Ball Stroke Play Championship
Club at Mediterra, Naples, FL

Saturday, August 2 - Sunday, August 3, 2008
Overall Results for 4-Ball Stroke Field

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Kozak/Martin 67 71 138 -6

2 Holloway/Budden 77 72 149 +5

3 Magie/Wolf 73 77 150 +6

T4 Edwards/Orr 75 76 151 +7

T4 Smith/Roberts 73 78 151 +7

6 Armet/Martin 81 75 156 +12

7 LaFerriere/Stafford 81 76 157 +13

8 Zalokar/McCabe 81 78 159 +15

9 Sullivan/Miller 78 82 160 +16

10 Neville/Barrett 80 81 161 +17

11 Strother/Sullivan 83 82 165 +21

T12 Leigh/Nolan 83 83 166 +22

T12 Ross/Johnson 83 83 166 +22

T12 Grubb/Bryant 81 85 166 +22

15 Baginski/Lucas 87 86 173 +29

16 Goldfarb/Koslow 86 90 176 +32

17 Tittle/Ferraro 89 89 178 +34

18 Waltman/Haines 89 90 179 +35

19 Wiseman/Nelson 96 93 189 +45



Four-Ball Stroke Play Championship
Club at Mediterra, Naples, FL

Saturday, August 2 - Sunday, August 3, 2008
Overall Results for Championship 1st Flight

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Golden/Lang 67 67 134 -10

T2 Garner/Richey 72 68 140 -4

T2 McNicholas/Phillips 72 68 140 -4

4 Smith/Mendez 68 73 141 -3

5 Hiestand/Ehret 70 72 142 -2

6 Pohira/Westlund 72 74 146 +2

7 Fitzpatrick/Hartnell 72 77 149 +5



Four-Ball Stroke Play Championship
Club at Mediterra, Naples, FL

Saturday, August 2 - Sunday, August 3, 2008
Overall Results for Championship 2nd Flight

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Murai/Hanif 73 72 145 +1

2 Mook Sang/Fitzpatrick 76 70 146 +2

3 Wilson/Smither 75 72 147 +3

4 Rampelberg/Bruwer 75 74 149 +5

5 Hedges/Strock 73 77 150 +6

T6 Gammicchia/Trier 74 77 151 +7

T6 Smith/Roberts 73 78 151 +7

T8 Tappmeyer/Caruso 73 79 152 +8

T8 Phillips/Fonde 79 73 152 +8



Four-Ball Stroke Play Championship
Club at Mediterra, Naples, FL

Saturday, August 2 - Sunday, August 3, 2008
Overall Results for Field 1st Flight

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Kozak/Martin 67 71 138 -6

2 Holloway/Budden 77 72 149 +5

3 Magie/Wolf 73 77 150 +6

4 Edwards/Orr 75 76 151 +7

5 Sullivan/Miller 78 82 160 +16

6 Neville/Barrett 80 81 161 +17



Four-Ball Stroke Play Championship
Club at Mediterra, Naples, FL

Saturday, August 2 - Sunday, August 3, 2008
Overall Results for Field 2nd Flight

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Armet/Martin 81 75 156 +12

2 LaFerriere/Stafford 81 76 157 +13

3 Zalokar/McCabe 81 78 159 +15

4 Strother/Sullivan 83 82 165 +21

T5 Leigh/Nolan 83 83 166 +22

T5 Ross/Johnson 83 83 166 +22

T5 Grubb/Bryant 81 85 166 +22



Four-Ball Stroke Play Championship
Club at Mediterra, Naples, FL

Saturday, August 2 - Sunday, August 3, 2008
Overall Results for Field 3rd Flight

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Baginski/Lucas 87 86 173 +29

2 Goldfarb/Koslow 86 90 176 +32

3 Tittle/Ferraro 89 89 178 +34

4 Waltman/Haines 89 90 179 +35

5 Wiseman/Nelson 96 93 189 +45



Four-Ball Stroke Play Championship
Club at Mediterra, Naples, FL

Saturday, August 2 - Sunday, August 3, 2008
Overall Results for Field 4th Flight

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

No results!


